



BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT: i0q8-281

Prepared on: 09/12/2007

Bid Opening Date: 9/12/2007 1:30 PM				CONTRACTOR	
				Lien Transportation	
				Aberdeen, SD	
BID ITEM				BID	ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00
110E1700	Remove Silt Fence	185	Ft	3.00	555.00
120E0010	Unclassified Excavation	930	CuYd	12.00	11,160.00
120E0600	Contractor Furnished Borrow	200	CuYd	20.00	4,000.00
230E0020	Placing Contractor Furnished Topsoil	75	CuYd	40.00	3,000.00
230E0100	Remove and Replace Topsoil	1	LS	4,750.00	4,750.00
250E0010	Incidental Work	1	LS	3,500.00	3,500.00
250E0020	Incidental Work, Grading	1	LS	8,500.00	8,500.00
620E0510	Type 1 Temporary Fence	300	Ft	2.85	855.00
634E0010	Flagging	50	Hour	20.52	1,026.00
634E0100	Traffic Control	374	Units	2.85	1,065.90
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1	LS	2,200.00	2,200.00
734E0010	Erosion Control	1	LS	900.00	900.00
734E0102	Type 2 Erosion Control Blanket	1,145	SqYd	4.00	4,580.00
734E0604	High Flow Silt Fence	300	Ft	6.75	2,025.00
734E0610	Mucking Silt Fence	560	CuYd	7.00	3,920.00
831E0200	Woven Geotextile Separator	1,960	SqYd	4.50	8,820.00
900E2030	Miscellaneous Work	1	Site	2,000.00	2,000.00
998E0100	Railroad Protective Insurance	1	LS	1,800.00	1,800.00
					0.00
		TOTAL			79,656.90